mOtOrllfde Wolf Ersatzteillisten

NR:6450 070 Bezeichnung: MK 47 Gruppe: Mulchkit Jahr: 99 Typ:

6450 070 MK 47 Mulchkit

verwendbar fur die Modelle:

6430 000 6.47B
6450 000 6.47 BA
6460 000 6.47 BAI
- 6470000 6.47 BAM
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NR:6450 070 Bezeichnung: MK 47 Gruppe: Mulchkit Jahr: 99 Typ:

Wolf Ersatzteillisten

MK 47 Mulchkit, 47er 6450 070

Bild-
Nr.

1
2
3
4
5

Best.-Nr.

6450 405
4111 403
6450 330
6450 168
6450 037

Bezeichnung

Mulchmesser
Vulkan-Scheibe (2x)
Mulcheinsatz
Arretierplatte
Drehknopf
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